

31/10/25
R.W.D. (M) Division
Arwal
624

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (M) Division
Arwal

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस मापी
पुस्त में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित
हो जाते हैं बाब बहादुर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता कर्षण और प्रमण कलेर के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

24
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामोकांवि० (कार्य) प्रमंडल
लखमि अरवल
16-09-2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

अरवल DIVISION
कलेर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. ~~624~~

624

624

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Recast measurement

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work:	Construction	of road		
	from Daulathpur	Dhawai		
	to Bakti Nahr	Dhawai		
	road,			
Agency name:	Avinash Kumar			
Date of completion:	27/01/2020			
Date of valuation:	26/10/2020			
Agreement No.:	74/80/MMSY/2019-20			
P/L and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion 50b				
1x10.00x	$\frac{4.50+3.75}{2}$	=	4.125m	
1x5x30.00x	3.75	=	562.50m	
1x5x30.00x	3.75	=	562.50m	
1x15.00x	$\frac{5.50+4.25}{2}$	=	73.125m	
1x15.00x	$\frac{4.25+3.75}{2}$	=	60.00m	
1x4x30.00x	3.75	=	450.00m	
1x20.00x	$\frac{4.65+3.75}{2}$	=	84.00m	
		=	1833.375m	
P/L and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS) 25B				
Qty with item no. (T)	Page no. 13			

Continuation

$$= 1833.375 \text{ v}$$

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Setting out pillars job					
Qty with item no (1) Page 1					
				= 1 nos	
				@ Rs 35 11.33 / nos	35 11 = 00
2. Construction of defence pillars job					
Qty with item no (2) Page 1					
				= 2 nos	
				@ Rs 159 6.71 / nos	3193 = 00
3. Cleaning and grubbing soil last inclusion job					
Qty with item no (3) Page 1					
				= 0.1954 Hect	
				@ Rs 49,496.70 / Hect	9672 = 00
4. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit job					
for least 100m					
Qty with item no 11(i) Page 4					
				= 256.80 m ²	
Qty with item no 5(i) Page 15					
				= 61.82 m ²	
				= 318.62 m ²	
				@ Rs 175.11 / m ²	55,793 = 00
5. Construction of embankment with material obtained for last portion					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8th wide item (6) Page 2					
					$= 1.755 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 4280.11/m ² B 7512.00
26/28 Plu head wall in bridge -					
measuring work in cement					
(1.4) slab					
8th wide item (12/28) Page 10					
					$= 15.814 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 5395.93/m ² B 85,331.00
27/29 Plu and latid Rec pipe NR					
(600 - 111) 1/2 B					
8th wide item (5) Page 2					
					$= 7.50 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 2632.931/m ² B 19,747.00
28/30 Plu blacken with cement					
material (1.4) slab					
8th wide item (10) Page 3					
					$= 6.945 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 136.581/m ² B 948.00
					B 22,29,200.00
					Add GST 12.1% B 2,67,504.00
					Labour @ 8 1/4 B 22,292.00
					B 25,18,996.00
					Less 10% as per agreement (-) 2,51,899.00
					B 22,67,097.00
					Less 10% as per previous bills B 15,44,035.00
					Continuation B 7,23,062.00

10/10/2020